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Kindergarten Social Studies/Science



Brandon Valley School District Distance Learning Plan 

LESSON/UNIT:  Jobs                    SUBJECT/GRADE:     Social Studies / K       DATES: April 13-17 

 

 
What do students need 
to do? 
 
Link to BV instructional 
video for week of April 
13-17, 2020 
 

Monday (4/13)- 

● No School! 

Tuesday (4/14)- 

● You have an important job, just like grown-ups! Your job is to learn as much as you 
can! How can you help yourself learn? Make a list of 5 things you can do to be an 
active learner at home! 

Wednesday (4/15)- 

● No Homework! 

Thursday (4/16)- 

● You may have had many different jobs in your classroom being the helper of the day, 
line leader, playground pal, etc...Here are some jobs you can help with around the 
house.  Choose 3 and write about how it made you feel when you helped your family. 

○ Pick up your toys when you are done playing. 
○ Make your bed. 
○ Help set the table for dinner? 
○ Help put away laundry or match socks. 
○ Help a grown up make lunch or supper. 
○ Take out the trash. 
○ Sweep the floor. 
○ Vacuum. 

Friday (4/17)- 

● No Homework! 

 

What do students need 
to bring back to school? 

1. List of 5 things you can do to be an active learner at home (Tuesday’s Assignment). 
2. 3 chores you did around the house and writing about how they made you feel 

(Thursday’s Assignment). 
 

 
What standards do the 
lessons cover? 

● K.W.8 With guidance and support, provide a response to a question using a 
combination of drawing, dictating, and writing. 

What materials do 
students need? What 
extra resources can 
students use? 

Need: 
● Paper 
● Pencil 
● Anything you need to do chores around your house 

https://flipgrid.com/s/632007a5ed40
https://flipgrid.com/s/632007a5ed40
https://flipgrid.com/s/632007a5ed40


What can students do if 
they finish early? 

● Do more chores or jobs around the house for your family! 
● Play outside if the weather is nice! 

Who can we contact if 
we have questions?  
 

Brandon Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Mr. Horst- merle.horst@k12.sd.us 
Teachers: 
Ms. Karl- Erica.Karl@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Lewis- Alexis.Lewis@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Moots- Kimberly.Moots@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Rasmussen- Jessica.Rasmussen@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Schaffer- Beth.Schaffer@k12.sd.us 
Mr. Van Sloten- Jerrid.VanSloten@k12.sd.us 
Robert Bennis Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Ms. Hofkamp- kristin.hofkamp@k12.sd.us 
Teachers: 
Ms. Boscaljon- Marcel.Boscaljon@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Ernste- Amber.Ernste@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Huber- Paula.Huber@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Sandager- Emily.Sandager@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Uithoven- Cassie.Uithoven@k12.sd.us 
Fred Assam Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Ms. Foster- susan.foster@k12.sd.us 
Teachers: 
Ms. Becker- Kimberly.Becker@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Feenstra- Tina.Feenstra@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Kroger- Chelsea.Kroger@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Nuebel- Jill.Nuebel@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Williamson- Leah.Williamson@k12.sd.us 
Valley Springs Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Ms. Palmer-  tanya.palmer@k12.sd.us 
Teacher: 
Ms. Rasmussen- Emily.Rasmussen@k12.sd.us 

Notes:  Keep working hard and showing the Lynx Way! :) 

Jokes of the week: 

*Why was 6 afraid of 7? (because 7, 8, 9) 

*What kind of tree fits in your hand? (a palm  tree) 

Instructional materials are posted below (if applicable) 
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